

Title Appeal 02 of 2018

Present : Sri Abhijit Ghosh, A.D.J,FT1st Court,In-Charge, Tamluk

Order No. 91

Dt 29.01.24

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal .

Due to the resolution of local bar Association in light of the demise of Ld Advocate Sri Bholanath Malakar, No step taken and No Judicial Work done.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix 17.04.24 for hearing of the appeal .

Dic & Corr by me

Sd/-

Addl.Session Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

