

T.A -02 of 2018
Register No 34 of 2016

Present : Sri Asis Kumar Mukherjee, Addl.District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track 1st Court ,
Tamluk

Order No. 92

Dt 17.04.24

Dt 18.04.24

17.04.24 was fixed for hearing of the appeal.

17.04.24 being declared holiday, record is put up today.

No step taken by both the parties.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix **02.09.24** for hearing of the appeal.

sd/-

Addl.District Judge,
Fast, Track, Court -1
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

